centurion PP65
IP65 perimeter security
lighting bulkhead
376 Exterior
Order Codes
Centurion PP65 Standard Photocell
HQI-E 70W CENP70H CENP70HP
SON-E 70W CENP70S CENP70SP
TC-T 42W CENP42 CENP42P
TC-D 26W CENP26 CENP26P
TC-D 26W Emergency CENP26EMIN CENP26PEMIN
TC-D 26W COMEPS CENP26/EP CENP26P/EP
Options
UPLIGHT CONTROLLER* Add suffix /UC i.e. CENP70H/UC
* Not available for SON-E versions
Lamp Performance
Wattage IL@25°C Lamp Life Ra(CRI)
26W TC-D 1800 13,000hrs Ra 82